PentaFlood Series
Philips Keene outdoor products have
always been at the top of specifiers’ lists
where performance and reliability are
critical to application success.
That heritage of engineering excellence
and application know-how has inspired
the development and introduction of a

PentaFlood Optics
14
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Mounting Wattage Reflector
Type
Source Options Voltage Finish1
PF :
PentaFlood
1 A : Arm 020 : 20W
039 : 39W
070 : 70W
PLW :
PentaLume
Wide
PLS :
PentaLume
Spot
PLA :
PentaLume
Asymmetric
EMA : Electronic L : Lamp Included 8 : 120/208/240/277V
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Mounting Wattage1 Reflector Type Source2 Options Voltage 3, 4 Finish5
PF :
PentaFlood
2 A : Arm
Y : Yoke6
W : Wall6
050 : 50W
070 : 70W
100 : 100W
150 : 150W
175 :
Blank: Narrow X Wide
(Semi-Specular)
S : Spot
C : Cutoff
NW : Narrow X
Wide (Specular)
PLW : PentaLume
Wide
PLNW : PentaLume
Narrow X Wide
PLS : PentaLume Spot
MA : Metal Halide
LX : High
Pressure
Sodium
(HPF Ballast)
NLX : High
Pressure Sodium
(Reactor Ballast)
L : Lamp Included
PCB : Button
Photocontrol
(For
120/277/347V)
1 : 120V
2 : 208V
3 : 240V
4 : 277V
5 : 347V
T : Tri-Tap
(120/277/347V)
Blank : Bronze
W : White
B : Black
G : Grey
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Mounting Wattage21 Reflector
Type
Source Options Voltage Finish2
PF :
PentaFlood
3 A :
Adjustable
Tenon
Y : Yoke3
070 : 70W
100 :
100W
150 :
150W
175 :
175W
200 : 200W
250 :
250W
320 :
320W
Blank :
Square
WN :
Wide X
Narrow
C : Cutoff
MA : Metal Halide
LX : High
Pressure Sodium
PS : Pulse Start
Metal Halide
L : Lamp Included
AM : Automatic Quartz
Socket and Relay
(Lamp Not Supplied)
EM : Emergency Auxiliary
Quartz Socket Only
(150W Max.)
FS : Single Line Fusing
(120/277/347V Only)
TLR : Twist-Lock
Photocontrol Receptacle
TRP : Twist-Lock Receptacle
and Button Photocontrol
PCB : Photocontrol
(For 120/277/347V)
1 : 120V
2 : 208V
3 : 240V
4 : 277V
5 : 480V4
6 : 347V
7 : 600V4
T : Tri-Tap
(120/277/347V)
Blank : Bronze
W : White
B : Black
G : Grey
1  �For other finishes, consult factory for available colours
and custom colour options.
1  �MA (175, 250, 400W);
LX (70, 100, 150, 250, 400W);
PS (200, 250, 320, 350, 400W).
2  NLX reactor ballast only available in 120V.
3   MA(50-150W); NLX(50-150W) are not
available with 208V or 240V.
4  LX(50W) not available in Tri-Tap.
5  �For other finishes, consult factory for available colours

175W
15
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Mounting Wattage1 Reflector
Type
Source Options Voltage Finish2
PF :
PentaFlood
4 A  :
Adjustable
Tenon
Y : Yoke3
150 :
150W
175 :
175W
200 : 200W
250 :
250W
320 :
320W
350 :
350W
400 : 400W
Blank :  Square
S : Spot
C : Cutoff
PLW :
PentaLume
Wide
PLNW :
PentaLume
Narrow X
Wide
PLS :
PentaLume
Spot
EMA : Electronic
MA : Metal Halide
LX : High
Pressure
Sodium
PS : Pulse Start
Metal Halide
L : Lamp Included
AM : Automatic Quartz
Socket and Relay
(Lamp Not Supplied)
EM : Emergency
Auxiliary Quartz Socket
Only
(150W Max.)
FS : Single Line Fusing
(120/277/347V Only)
TLR : Twist-Lock
Photocontrol
Receptacle
TRP : Twist-Lock
Receptacle and Button
Photocontrol
PCB : Photocontrol
(For 120/277/347V)
1 : 120V
2 : 208V
3 : 240V
4 : 277V
5 : 480V4
6 : 347V
7 : 600V4
T : Tri-Tap
(120/277/347V)
Blank : Bronze
W : White
B : Black
G : Grey
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Size Mounting Wattage1 Reflector
Type
Source Options Voltage Finish2
PF :
PentaFlood
5 A  :
Adjustable
Tenon
Y : Yoke3
1000 :
1000W
1500 :
1500W
Blank :  Square
S : Spot
C : Cutoff
PLW :
PentaLume
Wide
PLNW :
PentaLume
Narrow X
Wide
PLS :
PentaLume
Spot
EMA : Electronic
MA : Metal Halide
LX : High
Pressure
Sodium
PS : Pulse Start
Metal Halide
L : Lamp Included
AM : Automatic Quartz
Socket and Relay
(Lamp Not Supplied)
EM : Emergency
Auxiliary Quartz Socket
Only
(150W Max.)
FS : Single Line Fusing
(120/277/347V Only)
TLR : Twist-Lock
Photocontrol
Receptacle
TRP : Twist-Lock
Receptacle and Button
Photocontrol
PCB : Photocontrol
(For 120/277/347V)
1 : 120V
2 : 208V
3 : 240V
4 : 277V
5 : 480V4
6 : 347V
7 : 600V4
T : Tri-Tap
(120/277/347V)
Blank : Bronze
W : White
B : Black
G : Grey
french
HM